#1053 (5 6 5=ER)

SH3EE Wox

B B |® B8 wm = A X % %
48238 Bi5EEE (2A x 35,000 x64) ¥420,000 ¥420,000
48158 5 |[EPRIX (2021E3RBADRE) KKES ¥20,602 ¥399,398
48208 5 |EEMR (2021F3RFADEE) NKES ¥88,464|  ¥310,934
5A248 3 |ar—R4A% ¥1,175|  ¥309,759
5H28H 4 |BER [hZAATEDBET77F V] KKEE ¥2,200  ¥307,559
6A9H 5 |HER (Q21F6AZERNWE) KKES ¥7,180 ¥300,379
68158 4 |LASAFIESSHR (2021448 - 58) ¥6,994|  ¥293,385
6A 188 3 |aE—RKREADURAFHEROH) Y440  ¥292,945
7H268 3 |ar—K6E%H ¥253  ¥292,692
7H278 5 |EDRIX (2021FE6AZBEN|E) KKES ¥22,875 ¥269,817
8A1H 5 |EEAR (2021E6AFANEE) NKES ¥87,666|  ¥182,151
SA6H i %’17@:%_i{t?ﬁ%éiimﬁﬂ%%éﬁhuﬁ (A F ¥5.157 ¥176.999
BE) KKES
8A 238 3 |ar—R7E% ¥222|  ¥176,777
0F4E | 5 |HER (020F108HL0RE) KKES ¥5,385|  ¥171,302
986H 4 |LASATFIEHESHE (2021468 - 7A - 8A) ¥10,491|  ¥160,901
9821H 3 |ar—K8BE%H ¥14|  ¥160,887
10A8H 5 |[EDRIFX (2021fE10B@BEDRE) KKES ¥20,939|  ¥139,948
10A128 c ﬁﬁﬁzl/d—f_— FFSURRT 4 v IRE (RAFHR 433,880 ¥106.068
&) AHESE

108158 | 5 [B®EA (Q021F108BA0EE) KiK#ES ¥87,837 ¥18,231
108188 | 3 |ar—&9A%H ¥89 ¥18,142
108 22H BHEENE (2A x 35,0001 x68) ¥420,000 ¥438,142
11828 4 |LASAFREESR (2021498) ¥3,497|  ¥434,645
11A58 4 |LASARIEESR (20214108) ¥3,497|  ¥431,148
11858 4 |BER XLy 7| | BEROBYIL] KKES ¥1,600|  ¥429,548
118158 | 3 |[av—-KR10B4% ¥1,903|  ¥427,645
118158 5 |mELAKR— bR GRAFHEKE) AHES ¥50,603|  ¥377,042
118258 | 4 i%ﬂﬁggigmfv771\/5%57“%?7‘: [ ¥1320]  ¥375,722
118278 | 5 |HER QU2E1A#AOEE) KKEE ¥4,039|  ¥371,683
128178 | 3 |av—RK11B% ¥125|  ¥371,558




12A27H TERXEI1r—R THES ¥3,490|  ¥368,068
1814H AAHEHE (2022618 ~38) ¥8,250|  ¥359,818
18158 X (2022F1BFEROERE) KKES ¥84,360 ¥275,458
18158 L ASAFRIEBTR (20214118) ¥3,497|  ¥271,961
1A21R8 IE-R128% ¥2,337|  ¥269,624
1A25H TERXEaIr—K EHES ¥2,730 ¥266,894
1B26H ME L R— PRI (RAFHERE) FHES ¥98,452 ¥168,442
1278 TBRXEI1r—R THES ¥3,250|  ¥165,192
1A318 TBXEIE—K FEHEZES ¥21,480|  ¥143,712|
2B 15R THXEIC— FEHEZES ¥60|  ¥143,652
2B 18R TEXEIr—R THES ¥310|  ¥143,342
2B21RH JE—K1A% ¥104|  ¥143,238
3A14RH FIRIt% o0& —FBiRA ¥2,204|  ¥141,034
3A23H -2 4% ¥1,213|  ¥139,821
38298 BRERATY S E—BA Y ¥41,915 ¥50,826
3B31E. F7 vEH (RAFHNE) FHES ¥47,080 ¥92,741
38318 Ir—R38% ¥668 ¥50,158
A&t ¥840,000|  ¥789,842 ¥50,158
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